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e o s
Piotr Bokacz
tukasz Fedorczak
Grzegorz  Mikoda
tukasz Jedrzejewski
Woijtek Smagowski
Krzysztof  Stupczewski
Agnieszka Kaczor
Eryk Witkiewicz
Tomasz Katulski
Maciej Marciniak
Pawet Koziet
Sylwester Gtowacz
Pawet Weber
Michat Walenski
Piotr Kurkowski
Sebastian  Lipinski
Maciej Marchlewski
tukasz Wyka
Marcin Owczarz
Rafat Stenka
Magdalena Witkiewicz
Mateusz Wojtkiewicz
Agnieszka Konkel
Jan Zwolinski
Mariusz Malinowski
Barttomiej Boczek
Paulina Pietrzyk
Tomasz Pick
Rafat Stowik
Piotr Sklenarski
Katarzyna Radecka
Krzysztof  Ploski
Adam Gospodarczyk
Urszula Wysocka
Wojciech  Tomasik
Piotr Kozicki
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79
30
54
77
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17
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33
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19
52
16
92
13
9

98
49
11
28
81
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SPORTOWIEC!NFO nﬂn Slanow

Ustka

BIEGOLAS KOSZALIN /
NICE'S RUNNERS TEAM
Sianow

Pekanino

FIGA TEAM BIALOGARD
TKKF Koszalin

Debrzno

Figa Team Biatogard
Biegnieci Team Koszalin
Biegnieci Team Koszalin
FIGA TEAM BIALOGARD
FUNDACJA ZASTOPUJ
Biegolas Koszalin
Biatogard

Koszalin /SKWARKI
TEAM

Biatogard

Skwierzynka/KS Wilki
Pomorskie
Koszalin

Figa Team Biatogard
Koszalin
FIGA TEAM BIALOGARD

Mscice

TKKF Koszalin

Koszalin

SKWARKI TEAM
Biegolas Koszalin
Biegolas Koszalin
Biatogard

Biegnieci Team Koszalin
Biegnieci Team Koszalin
DOM RYBAKA

Koszalin

Biegnieci Team Koszalin
Biatogard

Figa Team Biatogard
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00:17:37
00:17:59

00:18:26
00:18:34
00:18:41
00:18:57
00:19:10
00:19:15
00:19:28
00:19:49
00:19:59
00:20:04
00:20:16
00:20:20
00:20:28

00:20:29
00:20:32

00:20:38
00:20:46
00:21:03
00:21:27
00:21:32
00:21:47
00:21:44
00:21:53
00:21:54
00:22:05
00:22:02
00:22:25
00:22:36
00:23:03
00:23:20
00:23:30
00:23:39
00:23:44
00:23:44
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Siamouss S Ssorowiecinro @ SiaNowW //F
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Rafat Walczak 26 Koszalin 31 00:23:54
Marek Miller 66 Koszalin 32 00:24:22
Grzegorz  Strzelecki 89 Figa Team Biatogard 33 00:24:39
Dariusz Hamulak 78 Figa Team Biatogard 34 00:24:48
Kamil Szmyjda 67 Koszalin/thinking dog 35 00:24:48
Weronika  Ulman 58 RUNking Team Koszalin 00:25:18
Matgorzata Stupczewska 61 SDROG/AUTOSTORE 00:25:21
Agnieszka Strzelecka 91 Figa Team Biatogard 00:25:33
Anna Jusinska 100 10 00:25:51
Krzysztof  Witkowski 40 Swiec Stawno 36 00:25:51
Jacek Rogala 36 FUNDACJA ZASTOPUJ 37 00:25:55
Justyna Jedrzejewska 14 Pekanino 11 00:25:58
Maria Hencel 80 Pekanino 12 00:26:08
Weronika  Nojek 76 Biatogard 13  00:26:25
Edyta Choma 20 SKWARKI TEAM 14 00:26:34
Andrzej Wyrwicz 34 FUNDACJA ZASTOPUJ 38 00:26:37
Adrian Sokotowski 65 Koszalin 39 00:26:50
Wioleta Kurkowska 2 Koszalin /[SKWARKI 15 00:26:57
TEAM
Ewa Kiryk 87 Koszalin/Thinking dog 16 00:27:09
Marcin Magalas 44 FUNDACJA ZASTOPUJ 40 00:27:27
Mirella Piotrowicz 55 Biegnieci Team Koszalin 17 00:28:07
Marek Franzkowski 59 Koszalin 41  00:28:25
Kamil Korman 56 Koszalin 42 00:29:13
Joanna Stec 94 Biatogard 18 00:29:35
Marta Nowicka 8 Biegnieci Team Koszalin 19  00:30:17
Justyna Fiatkowska 64 Sianow 20 00:30:47
Urszula Pigtkowska 12 Biegnieci Team Koszalin 21  00:30:55
Magdalena Walczak 42 Koszalin 22 00:31:55
Justyna Panczyk 24  Koszalin 23 00:31:55
Karolina Stawinska 70 BURU Body Power 24 00:32:56
Sianow
Barbara Kutak 74 BURU Body Power 25 00:32:56
Sianow
Katarzyna Bednarz 39 Kotobrzeg 26 00:33:42
Joanna Gorgon 71  BURU Body Power 27 00:33:53
Sianow
Weronika Wiewidrska 72 BURU Body Power 28 00:34:04
Sianow
Kamila Adamek Stawno 29 00:34:25
Martyna Murawska 5 Bobrowice 30 00:34:25
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73 Joanna Hinz 75 BURU Body Power 31  00:34:30
Sianow

74 Michat Baczyk 68 BURU Body Power 43 00:35:34
Sianow

75 Emilia Gawienowska 73 BURU Body Power 32 00:35:35
Sianow
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